<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	22.0		_	
1	Offe	rot	10	rmc

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in t	
riovider offers the same privacy protections found in t	his DPA between it and Johnsburg CUSD #12
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any	other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its	signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall no	t necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,
term, or schedule of services, or to any other prov	vision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the
	provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the
· -	may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a
	a material change in the services and products listed in
	ars after the date of Provider's signature to this Form.
Subscribing LEAs should sen	<u> </u>
to Provider at the following email address: esp	en@kahoot.com
PROVIDER: Kahoot! ASA	
GARLANCIA -	04/47/0004
	5 . (14/1//20/1
BY:	_{Date:} <u>04/17/2021</u>
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen	Date: 04/17/2021 Title/Position: Director Customer Care
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen	
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA	Title/Position: Director Customer Care
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreer	Title/Position: Director Customer Care ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreer	Title/Position: Director Customer Care ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts A and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreer the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA	Title/Position: Director Customer Care ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts A and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreer the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LE terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Kahoot! ASA	Title/Position: Director Customer Care ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts A and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same Johnsburg CUSD #12
Printed Name: Espen Thoresen 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreer the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LE terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the and Kahoot! ASA	Title/Position: Director Customer Care ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts A and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same

By: Angela Krejci Date: 2024-08-07

Printed Name: Angela Krejci Title: Director of Information/Education Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Indian Springs SD 109</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Angela Krejci

Title: <u>Director of Information/Education Technology</u>

Address: 7540 S 86th AVenue

Phone: <u>(708)496-8700</u> Email: <u>akrejci@isd109.org</u>